9/11/2025

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals:.

Wager Type
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

NumOfNums

8

w N

A WODN PP

S

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$19.00

$19.00
$15.00
$116.00
$20.00

$151.00
$9.00
$170.00
$100.00
$20.00

$299.00
$20.00

$20.00

$489.00

Winners

$4.50

$4.50
$0.00
$39.00
$1.50

$40.50

$0.00
$41.60
$17.20

$1.20

$60.00
$40.00

$40.00

$145.00

RN

Hold
$14.50

$14.50
$15.00
$77.00
$18.50

$110.50
$9.00
$128.40
$82.80
$18.80

$239.00
($20.00)

($20.00)

$344.00

Per centOfSales

3.88

3.88
3.06
23.72
4.08

30.86
1.84
34.76
20.44
4.08

61.12
4.08

4.08

99.94

ExpectedReturn
1.00

0.75
0.78
0.76

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

-0.02

WeightedAve
0.04

0.02
0.19
0.03

0.01
0.18
0.12
0.02

0.00

0.61



